

The 30th Annual Miracle Ride on Saturday and Sunday, June 1st & 2nd, 2024

T-shirt Sponsor Form

Yes! I'd like to support the 2024 Miracle Ride benefiting Riley Hospital for Children by becoming a T-shirt Sponsor

Address:	
	Phone:
Website:	
Please circle 2 sizes:	
RIDER 1: small / mediun	n / large / x-large / 2x-large / 3x-large / 4x-large / youth-med / youth-large
RIDER 2: small / medium	/ large / x-large / 2x-large / 3x-large / 4x-large / youth-med / youth-large
OR [] I choose to declin	ne the complimentary t-shirts and event passes. Save the money and give it to the kids.
	Benefits from being a T-shirt Sponsor
For only a \$300 donation, v	ve will add the name of your company, your organization, or the name of a loved one on
the back of <u>ALL</u> of our Mira	cle Ride T-shirts! (Approximately 1,500 t-shirts)
<u>PLUS,</u> we will add your nam	e to the Miracle Ride Website as a <u>Bronze Sponsor</u> , which we promote year-round.
<u>PLUS,</u> we will provide you w	vith <u>2 Sponsor Passes (</u> worth \$50 each)
<u>PLUS,</u> we will give you 2 FRI	EE T-shirts with your name on them!
Authorized Signature:	
Your P.O. number:	2024 total support commitment: \$
Date:	***We are also looking for Raffle/auction prizes/In-kind items. If you have
something you wish to dor	ate, please contact Bill Kingery at bill@miracleride.net or call at 317-695-5187

Please remit check or money order with this completed form to **Miracle Ride Foundation**, **Inc. 4930 Southport Crossing Place**, **Indianapolis**, **IN 46237**, **Attn: Lori Combs**. Kindly understand your authorized signature is a binding purchase order commitment upon which the Miracle Ride plans the scope of its events to optimize fund-raising for Riley Hospital. It is payable within 30 days of signed commitment. *1 Dedicated t-shirt groups/organizations/companies should contact Lori Combs, Registration Manager, to register their riders as a group. Email Lori@miracleride.net or call her 317-370-6694. This assures we get the correct t-shirt quantities and sizes for your group. Details for dedicated t-shirt groups must be completed no later than April 15, 2024. Thank you! Your support is greatly appreciated. Miracle Ride Foundation, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) organization.